advantlighting.ca
(604) 207 9879
© Advant Lighting, LTD. All rights reserved. We reserve the right to change design, materials and
finish in any way that will not alter installed appearance or reduce function and performance.
#105-8288 North Fraser Way,
Burnaby, BC V3N 0E9
TECHNICAL DRAWING
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Summary
Dimensions
Power Consumption
Lumen Output
Input Voltage
Colour Temperature
Finish
CRI
IP Rating
Warranty
Type
Project
Notes
Units in Metric
D
AD-P0859-350A
D Ø350mm x H 1500mm
17 W
1190 lm
120-277V AC
3000K
Black+Gold
Ra80
IP20
5 Years
AD-P0859-450A
D Ø450mm x H 1500mm
21 W
1470 lm
120-277V AC
3000K
Black+Gold
Ra80
IP20
5 Years
AD-P0859-600A
D Ø600mm x H 1500mm
26 W
1820 lm
120-277V AC
3000K
Black+Gold
Ra80
IP20
5 Years
AD-P0859-350A-450A-600A
LED Pendant Lamp
Intended for indoor use
Pendant mounting
Luxury design applications
AD-P0859-350A: D Ø350mm x H 1500mm
(D Ø13.78”x H 59.06”)
AD-P0859-450A: D Ø450mm x H 1500mm
(D Ø17.72”x H 59.06”)
AD-P0859-600A: D Ø600mm x H 1500mm
(D Ø23.62”x H 59.06”)
H
ORDER FORM
1. FAMILY 2. SIZE 4. VOLTAGE
AD-P0859 D Ø350 x H 1500
D Ø450 x H 1500
D Ø600 x H 1500
120-277V ACA
3. WATTAGE
17W
21W
26W
17
21
26
6. FINISH
Black+GoldBG350A
450A
600A
1 2 3 5 64
5. CCT
3000K30